

Commercial Invoice

To: AHMED ABID AL-SHEIKH Trading CO.
Attention: Turki Ahmed Abed Al-Sheikh
Tel: +966 12 620 5171
CRNo : 4030028786
VAT No : 300183671700003

From: MYGA TRADING LLC
Attention: Echo Chan
Tel: 008615018796671

Shipment No: 010407230143
Invoice Reference No. 3
Date: 13/07/2023

#	Item Number	Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	TA30121-A (RFE-0098A.)	E-Series - Taj - Strip light Surface 2835SMD 180Pcs/1M 7watt/m 3000K - CRI 70 625Lumen/m - 1PF 220 - 240V IP 65 - Linear W17 x L50000 x H7mm White / FPCB (Inside Structure) - Transparent / PVC (Housing) - 7200g - Warranty 2years Certified CB	1,267	\$ 34.09	\$ 43192.03
2	TA40248 (RFE-0410A)	E-Series - Taj - Strip light Surface 2835SMD 180Pcs/1M 7watt/m 4000K - CRI 70 625Lumen/m - 1PF 220 - 240V IP 65 - Linear W17 x L50000 x H7mm White / FPCB (Inside Structure) - Transparent / PVC (Housing) - 7200g - Warranty 2years Certified CB	1,250	\$ 35.68	\$ 44600
3	ES-0906	Middle Connector for 220V 2835 3 lines strips	2,000	\$ 0.07	\$ 140
4	ES-0907	Middle Connector for 220V 5050 RGB strips	1,000	\$ 0.13	\$ 130
5	ES-0512 (RFE-0100)	RGB wireless controller for Strips 220V 50m 5050 RGB 10mm strips 3pin for S.A. Certified CB	2,000	\$ 2.2	\$ 4400
6	ES-0897	Tri-proof Housing IP65, for 1*60cm T8 DOUBLE-END tubes PC cover stainless steel clips metal reflector HIPS body, Dimensions: 675x68x62 mm Certified CB	298	\$ 3.03	\$ 902.94
7	ES-0896	Tri-proof Housing IP65, for 2*60cm T8 DOUBLE-END tubes PC cover stainless steel clips metal reflector HIPS body, Dimensions: 675x105x62 mm Certified CB	302	\$ 3.47	\$ 1047.94
8	ES-0898	Tri-proof Housing IP65, for 1*120cm T8 DOUBLE-END tubes PC cover stainless steel clips metal reflector HIPS body, Dimensions: 1285x68x62 mm Certified CB	502	\$ 4.11	\$ 2063.22
9	ES-0899	Tri-proof Housing IP65, for 2*120cm T8 DOUBLE-END tubes PC cover stainless steel clips metal reflector HIPS body, Dimensions: 1285x95x62 mm Certified CB	1,006	\$ 4.75	\$ 4778.5
10	AS205-11	Electric - Asala - Switched Power Socket - 13A 1 gang - White / PC (Base), White / PC (Frame) - W86 x L86	4,600	\$ 1.003	\$ 4613.8
11	AS110-22	Electric - Asala - DP Switch - 45A 1 gang - with neon - Black / PC (Base), Black / PC (Frame) - W86 x L86	900	\$ 2.25	\$ 2025
12	AS203-11	Electric - Asala - Power Socket - 13A 1 gang - 1 USB Port USB-A - White / PC (Base), White / PC (Frame) - W86 x L86	6,900	\$ 3.011	\$ 20775.9
13	AS203-22	Electric - Asala - Power Socket - 13A 1 gang - 1 USB Port USB-A - Black / PC (Base), Black / PC (Frame) - W86 x L86	3,000	\$ 3.2	\$ 9600
14	AS204-11	Electric - Asala - Switched Power Socket - 13A 2 gang - White / PC (Base), White / PC (Frame) - W86 x L146	4,020	\$ 2.422	\$ 9736.44
Total		Only One Hundred Forty Eight Thousand Five and Seventy Seven USD	29,045		\$ 148,005.77

Stamp

Signature